Amendment - Restpadd Redding Inc. 22-23 Amend 2 SR 23-0253 3.14.2023

Final Audit Report

2023-03-15

	Created:	2023-02-27
	By:	Sarah Graydon (sarah.graydon@nevadacountyca.gov)
	Status:	Signed
	Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAA39C9AYKeVwKXeJVPBjlxtLpizPkY2Dy9
- 1		

"Amendment - Restpadd Redding Inc. 22-23 Amend 2 SR 23-02 53 3.14.2023" History

- Document created by Sarah Graydon (sarah.graydon@nevadacountyca.gov) 2023-02-27 - 7:56:53 PM GMT
- Document emailed to redgar@restpadd.com for signature 2023-02-27 - 7:57:36 PM GMT
- Email viewed by redgar@restpadd.com 2023-02-27 - 10:11:26 PM GMT
- Signer redgar@restpadd.com entered name at signing as Kirt Edgar Executive Director 2023-03-02 - 7:37:55 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Kirt Edgar Executive Director (redgar@restpadd.com) Signature Date: 2023-03-02 - 7:37:57 PM GMT - Time Source: server
- Document emailed to Clerk of the Board Office (cob@nevadacountyca.gov) for delegation 2023-03-02 - 7:37:58 PM GMT
- Document signing delegated to Ed Scofield (ed.scofield@nevadacountyca.gov) by Clerk of the Board Office (cob@nevadacountyca.gov) 2023-03-14 - 6:24:27 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Ed Scofield (ed.scofield@nevadacountyca.gov) for signature 2023-03-14 - 6:24:27 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Ed Scofield (ed.scofield@nevadacountyca.gov) 2023-03-14 - 7:22:59 PM GMT



Ø _e	Document e-signed by Ed Scofield (ed.scofield@nevadacountyca.gov) Signature Date: 2023-03-14 - 7:23:15 PM GMT - Time Source: server
×,	Document emailed to Julie Patterson-Hunter (Julie.Patterson-Hunter@nevadacountyca.gov) for signature 2023-03-14 - 7:23:16 PM GMT
1	Email viewed by Julie Patterson-Hunter (Julie.Patterson-Hunter@nevadacountyca.gov) 2023-03-15 - 4:42:00 AM GMT
Ø ₀	Document e-signed by Julie Patterson-Hunter (Julie.Patterson-Hunter@nevadacountyca.gov) Signature Date: 2023-03-15 - 9:32:44 PM GMT - Time Source: server
×,	Document emailed to cob@nevadacountyca.gov for delivery 2023-03-15 - 9:32:46 PM GMT
1	Email viewed by cob@nevadacountyca.gov 2023-03-15 - 9:33:30 PM GMT
Ó	Signer cob@nevadacountyca.gov entered name at signing as Clerk of the Board Office 2023-03-15 - 9:33:41 PM GMT
Óe	Document receipt acknowledged by Clerk of the Board Office (cob@nevadacountyca.gov) Receipt Acknowledgement Date: 2023-03-15 - 9:33:43 PM GMT - Time Source: server
0	Agreement completed. 2023-03-15 - 9:33:43 PM GMT

Names and email addresses are entered into the Acrobat Sign service by Acrobat Sign users and are unverified unless otherwise noted.

